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Specifications
Insertion Loss(dB) <025
Return Loss(dB) =35
NOTE: Plug Housing Color Beige
Boot Color White
All FIBER CABLE ARE TESTED BY INSERTION LOSS/RETURN Operating Temperature(°C) -30~+75
LOSS TEST STATION AND INTEGRATED OPTICALFIBER END Storage Temperature(°C) -30~+85
FACE INSPECTION EXPERTS :
Operating Wavelength(mm) 850
@ BOOT 2PCS | White
@ PLUG 2PCS |LC/UPC-LC/UPC,Beige
@) CABLE 1PCS ®2.0mm 50/1250m1 LSZH (orange)
NO. | PARTSNAME| QTY |SPECIFICATION
APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN CUSTOMER: . >
TEMNO. LCLC-aM DESCRIPTION: ‘ m
DRAW NO. FIBER CABLELC/UPC-LC/UPC ;I
UNIT mm DX,62.51125 Om1,LSZH . )
SCALE NONE o




